OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT s
%’ BEJTAPYCU NO NJTIABAHUIO R e
B HAKOPOTKOW BOOE 5\ 4
8-11 HOSAABPA 2023 o
AucTtaHuuna 42 My>xunHbl, 400m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
11.11.2023 - 10:11 PesynbTaTbl MNMpeaBapuTesnbHbliii
Pekopg PB 3:45.40 KOJEQJA, Uropb BLR Sheffield (GBR) 10.12.1998
MwupoBoii pekops 3:32.25 AGNEL, Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
Pekopab! EBponbl 3:32.25 AGNEL, Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
KMC : 4:16.50 / MC : 3:59.00 / MCMK : 3:40.94
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto damunus, s rlp Pas3psasKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
1. KYPOUKWH, KOHCTaHTWUH 2000 MCMEKMuMHCK +0,72 3:55.60 MC 731
50m: 27.17 27.17 150m:  1:26.94 29.90 250m:  2:26.17 29.55 350m:  3:26.39 30.13
100m: 57.04 29.87 200m:  1:56.62 29.68 300m:  2:56.26 30.09 400m:  3:55.60 29.21
2. MAJENELU, faHnna 2004 MC Butebekasn obnacte  +0,75 3:59.00 MC 700
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m:  1:27.60 30.34 250m:  2:27.90 30.15 350m:  3:29.68 31.30
100m: 57.26 29.93 200m:  1:57.75 30.15 300m:  2:58.38 30.48 400m:  3:59.00 29.32
3. KIMKYLWWH, Makcum 2007 MC bBpectckas o6nacte  +0,75 3:59.64 KMC 694
50m: 26.69 26.69 150m:  1:26.45 30.10 250m:  2:27.54 30.47 350m:  3:29.72 31.10
100m: 56.35 29.66 200m:  1:57.07 30.62 300m:  2:58.62 31.08 400m:  3:59.64 29.92
4. 3AJOPOXXHbIN, Bnagucnas 2007 MC bpectckas o6nactb  +0,67 4:02.65 KMC 669
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m:  1:27.57 30.38 250m:  2:29.34 31.18 350m:  3:32.45 31.60
100m: 57.19 29.78 200m:  1:58.16 30.59 300m:  3:00.85 31.51 400m:  4:02.65 30.20
5. 3BAMMHLEB, Kupunn 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,67 4:02.78 KMC 668
50m: 26.38 26.38 150m:  1:25.79 30.40 250m:  2:28.63 31.69 350m:  3:31.99 31.53
100m: 55.39 29.01 200m:  1:56.94 31.15 300m:  3:00.46 31.83 400m:  4:02.78 30.79
6. MYPUH, VBaH 2005 KMC Bpectckasn obnacte  +0,74 4:02.81 KMC 667
50m: 26.70 26.70 150m:  1:25.84 30.06 250m:  2:28.24 31.30 350m:  3:32.33 32.07
100m: 55.78 29.08 200m:  1:56.94 31.10 300m:  3:00.26 32.02 400m:  4:02.81 30.48
7. ABAPKO, fdaHuna 2002 KMC Butebckas obnacte  +0,65 4:04.43 KMC 654
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:29.16 31.37 250m: 2:31.57 31.01 350m: 3:33.82 31.04
100m: 57.79 30.61 200m:  2:00.56 31.40 300m:  3:02.78 31.21 400m:  4:04.43 30.61
8. KYMPENYWK, Erop 2007 KMC Morunésckas o6nactb+0,72 4:04.51 KMC 654
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m:  1:28.90 30.82 250m:  2:31.25 31.30 350m:  3:34.34 31.73
100m: 58.08 30.07 200m:  1:59.95 31.05 300m:  3:02.61 31.36 400m:  4:04.51 30.17
9. AbAYEHKO, Kupnnn 2003 MC Butebckas obnacte  +0,72 4:06.24 KMC 640
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m:  1:30.35 31.42 250m:  2:33.82 31.93 350m:  3:36.74 31.36
100m: 58.93 30.51 200m:  2:01.89 31.54 300m:  3:05.38 31.56 400m:  4:06.24 29.50
10. MOPO3O0B, Erop 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,84 4:06.58 KMC 637
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m:  1:29.33 31.00 250m:  2:32.25 31.27 350m:  3:35.87 31.78
100m: 58.33 30.37 200m:  2:00.98 31.65 300m:  3:04.09 31.84 400m:  4:06.58 30.71
11. BAPTOLLU, MatBeii 2006 MC BuTtebekasn obnactb  +0,82 4:06.92 KMC 635
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m:  1:30.68 31.54 250m:  2:34.14 31.69 350m:  3:37.28 31.20
100m: 59.14 30.95 200m:  2:02.45 31.77 300m:  3:06.08 31.94 400m:  4:06.92 29.64
12. KAMPAJIOB, MaBsen 2006 KMC Bpectckasn obnactb  +0,72 4:07.20 KMC 632
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m:  1:29.16 30.89 250m:  2:31.86 31.53 350m:  3:35.81 32.18
100m: 58.27 30.29 200m:  2:00.33 31.17 300m:  3:03.63 31.77 400m:  4:07.20 31.39
13. COPKWH, AH 2005 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,74 4:07.73 KMC 628
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m:  1:29.19 30.76 250m:  2:32.31 31.63 350m:  3:37.17 32.44
100m: 58.43 30.37 200m:  2:00.68 31.49 300m:  3:04.73 32.42 400m:  4:07.73 30.56
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MecTto damunus, s rlp Pa3psascKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
14. 5APOBCKI/II7I, MBaH 2007 KMC Morunésckasi 06nactb+0,79 4:07.82 KMC 628
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m:  1:29.42 31.02 250m:  2:32.86 31.85 350m:  3:36.33 31.44
100m: 58.40 30.34 200m:  2:01.01 31.59 300m:  3:04.89 32.03 400m:  4:07.82 31.49
15. WNAPATA, JaHuun 2007 KMC MuHckK +0,78 4:09.90 KMC 612
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m:  1:29.34 31.59 250m:  2:33.19 32.01 350m:  3:38.11 32.65
100m: 57.75 30.44 200m:  2:01.18 31.84 300m:  3:05.46 32.27 400m:  4:09.90 31.79
16. BE/IMYKO, Bnagucnas 2007 MC MwuHckas obnactb +0,77 4:11.23 KMC 603
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m:  1:29.40 31.09 250m:  2:33.46 32.04 350m:  3:39.20 32.63
100m: 58.31 30.67 200m:  2:01.42 32.02 300m:  3:06.57 33.11 400m:  4:11.23 32.03
17. KOBAJEB, Unbs 2000 MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,67 4:11.52 KMC 600
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m:  1:29.51 31.65 250m:  2:33.77 32.24 350m:  3:39.85 33.27
100m: 57.86 30.59 200m:  2:01.53 32.02 300m:  3:06.58 32.81 400m:  4:11.52 31.67
18. I'IY3VII7I'4YK, KOHCTaHTUH 2006 KMC bBpectckas o6nacte  +0,64 4:12.00 KMC 597
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m:  1:30.65 31.86 250m:  2:35.77 32.30 350m:  3:40.80 32.14
100m: 58.79 30.83 200m:  2:03.47 32.82 300m:  3:08.66 32.89 400m:  4:12.00 31.20
19. LWWUEMENEBWY, KnemeHTuiA 2007 KMC Morunésckasa o6nactb+0,76 4:12.01 KMC 597
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m:  1:32.61 32.06 250m:  2:37.12 32.22 350m:  3:41.89 31.86
100m:  1:00.55 31.28 200m:  2:04.90 32.29 300m:  3:10.03 32.91 400m:  4:12.01 30.12
20. MIBAHOB, Wropb 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,74 4:12.05 KMC 597
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m:  1:31.22 31.11 250m:  2:36.13 32.45 350m:  3:40.77 32.58
100m:  1:00.11 31.15 200m:  2:03.68 32.46 300m:  3:08.19 32.06 400m:  4:12.05 31.28
21. KIMMOBELU, Erop 2007 KMC bpectckas obnactb  +0,64 4:12.08 KMC 596
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m:  1:31.59 31.48 250m:  2:35.96 32.22 350m:  3:40.81 32.37
100m: 1:00.11 31.19 200m: 2:03.74 32.15 300m: 3:08.44 32.48 400m: 4:12.08 31.27
22. 1yU, Makcum 2008 KMC Morunésckas 06nactb+0,73 4:12.13 KMC 596
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m:  1:32.03 32.00 250m:  2:36.55 32.41 350m:  3:41.59 32.44
100m:  1:00.03 31.14 200m:  2:04.14 32.11 300m:  3:09.15 32.60 400m:  4:12.13 30.54
23. JAHVWNOB, MaTBeli 2008 KMC Tomensckas obnactb +0,75 4:12.61 KMC 593
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m:  1:29.69 31.48 250m:  2:33.86 32.27 350m:  3:39.04 32.92
100m: 58.21 30.80 200m:  2:01.59 31.90 300m:  3:06.12 32.26 400m:  4:12.61 3357
24. IEBENOB, Mupocnas 2006 KMC T'pogHeHckas 06nactb+0,73 4:13.49 KMC 587
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:29.96 31.55 250m: 2:35.24 32.92 350m: 3:41.42 33.23
100m: 58.41 30.87 200m:  2:02.32 32.36 300m:  3:08.19 32.95 400m:  4:13.49 32.07
25. COBOJIEBCKUN, Ine6 2002 KMC MwuHck +0,68 4:13.79 KMC 584
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m:  1:32.45 32.28 250m:  2:38.27 33.01 350m:  3:43.87 32.59
100m:  1:00.17 31.80 200m:  2:05.26 32.81 300m:  3:11.28 33.01 400m:  4:13.79 29.92
26. KOPOJOK, Omutpunii 2008 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,64 4:14.40 KMC 580
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m:  1:31.96 32.18 250m:  2:36.73 32.68 350m:  3:42.72 32.93
100m: 59.78 31.46 200m:  2:04.05 32.09 300m:  3:09.79 33.06 400m:  4:14.40 31.68
27. BALWLKO, MNasen 2007 KMC T'pogHeHckas 06nactb+0,80 4:14.46 KMC 580
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m:  1:30.22 32.05 250m:  2:36.19 33.52 350m:  3:42.55 3341
100m: 58.17 30.78 200m:  2:02.67 32.45 300m:  3:09.14 32.95 400m:  4:14.46 31.91
28. YU/KEBCKUI, Muxaunn 2008 KMC Tomenbckasi obnactb +0,72 4:16.91 563
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m:  1:31.77 32.29 250m:  2:38.18 33.28 350m:  3:45.00 33.21
100m: 59.48 31.55 200m:  2:04.90 33.13 300m:  3:11.79 33.61 400m:  4:16.91 31.91
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MecTto damunus, s rlp Pa3psascKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
29. XAPUTOHWK, Tumodpeii 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,76 4:17.17 562
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m:  1:31.40 31.88 250m:  2:37.12 33.08 350m:  3:44.10 33.70
100m: 59.52 30.93 200m:  2:04.04 32.64 300m:  3:10.40 33.28 400m:  4:17.17 33.07
30. XOAAHOBWY, Muxann 2008 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,71 4:17.93 557
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m:  1:33.33 33.17 250m:  2:40.10 33.29 350m:  3:46.31 33.23
100m:  1:00.16 32.33 200m:  2:06.81 33.48 300m:  3:13.08 32.98 400m:  4:17.93 31.62
31. EPMONOBKY, Makcum 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,67 4:17.96 557
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m:  1:34.25 32.83 250m:  2:40.58 33.03 350m:  3:46.43 33.05
100m:  1:01.42 32.40 200m:  2:07.55 33.30 300m:  3:13.38 32.80 400m:  4:17.96 31.53
32. TATAPYYK, Muxaun 2007 KMC BpecTtckasn obnacte  +0,66 4:18.52 553
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m:  1:33.86 32.20 250m:  2:38.83 31.76 350m:  3:46.21 33.97
100m:  1:01.66 32.23 200m:  2:07.07 33.21 300m:  3:12.24 33.41 400m:  4:18.52 32.31
33. BPY3rO, Erop 2009 KMC MwuHck +0,67 4:19.85 544
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m:  1:34.27 32.54 250m:  2:40.70 33.26 350m:  3:46.98 32.86
100m:  1:01.73 32.26 200m:  2:07.44 33.17 300m:  3:14.12 33.42 400m:  4:19.85 32.87
34. CEJAKOB, VnbAa 2007 KMC Tomensckas obnactb +0,65 4:21.39 535
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m:  1:34.58 33.39 250m:  2:41.85 33.61 350m:  3:48.66 33.57
100m:  1:01.19 32.71 200m:  2:08.24 33.66 300m:  3:15.09 33.24 400m:  4:21.39 32.73
35. WEWH, Huknta 2005 KMC MwuHck +0,62 4:25.37 511
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m:  1:34.59 33.12 250m:  2:41.87 33.90 350m:  3:50.65 34.63
100m:  1:01.47 32.29 200m:  2:07.97 33.38 300m:  3:16.02 34.15 400m:  4:25.37 34.72
36. KEMKO, Erop 2010 KMC T'pogHeHckasn o6nactb+0,69 4:36.27 453
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m:  1:41.31 36.04 250m:  2:52.62 35.83 350m:  4:02.50 34.75
100m: 1:05.27 34.74 200m: 2:16.79 35.48 300m: 3:27.75 35.13 400m: 4:36.27 33.77
DNS CTPOIW, NeaH 2009 KMC MuHck
DNS XXAPKEBWY, Kupnnn 2004 KMC MwuHck
DNS KYXAPEHOK, AHgpeii 2002 MC  MwuHck
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 24.11.2023 9:34 - Ctpanuya 3

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@[ABIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK EEMNAZE MILAX/aE’-SA

BENAPYCb quoqu




